
CATÁLOGO

PAÍS DE ORIGEN

FABRICANTEEVOLUTION

ALEMANIA
DIMENSIONES DE 

ROLLO
ANCHO 53 cm
LARGO 10 mts



10301-31

10301-10 10301-15

64/32 cm



10303-10

64/32 cm



10317-18

10317-01

10317-47

10317-11

10317-31

10317-05

10317-02

64/32 cm



10318-10

10318-13 10318-1810318-10 10318-47

64/32 cm



10319-02

10319-10 10319-18 10319-31

64/32 cm



10320-02

10320-05 10320-10 10320-31

64/32 cm



10321-02

10321-05 10321-10 10321-31

64/32 cm



10322-14

10322-01

10322-31

10322-05

10322-18

10322-02

10322-10

64/32 cm



10329-1510329-01

64/32 cm



10330-30

10330-01 10330-10 10330-15

64/32 cm




